
www.ChamberlainBackhoe.com 

CHAMBERLAIN BACKHOE SERIVCE 

150 E. ORANGETHORPE AVE 

PLACENTIA, CA 92870 

800-498-4CBS

CA License #615123 
DIR #1000012787 

SBE #2010403 

HOURLY PRICE LIST- OPERATED EQUIPMENT 

PREVAILING WAGE RATES 

• $175 - Backhoe (JD 310 or Equivalent

• $190 - Backhoe w/ Wheel Compactor

• $210 - Backhoe / 10 Wheel Dump Truck Combo

• $200 - Backhoe w/ Auger (5 Hour Minimum)

• $215 - Backhoe w/ Breaker

• $175 - Mini Excavator

• $190 - Mini Excavator w/ Wheel Compactor

• $200 - Mini Excavator / Skid Steer Combo

• $210 - Mini Ex / Skid Steer / Dump Truck Combo
• $195 - Mini Excavator w/ Auger

• $205 - Mini Excavator w/ Breaker

• $175 - Skid Steer

• $205 - Skid Steer / 10 Wheel Dump Truck Combo

\

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

• 1 Hour Travel ($175) - First and last day – Within 30 mile radius

• 2 Hour Show Up - If same day cancellation 

• 4 Hour Minimum on equipment requested

• $45/Hour will be added to rate if operator exceeds 8 hours

• $45/Hour will be added to rate for Saturday work

• Premium Rates - Call for rates on Sundays, Holidays and night work 

Effective June 1, 2020.  All rates are subject to change without notice. 

http://www.chamberlainbackhoe.com/



